

Beitso

mmmsy-Sc

BH Sawu tola KATSAK to HATUL

PART - A.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

• Baishi
DIVISION

Baish
SUB-DIVISION

Bunny
Contractors & Eng. 1057
PWA. Ltd.

Istyeu Maintenance Bill (ABSTRACT OF COST)

66

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Restoration of Reinurb/ Berms with soil moorum — do — do — vide page No (63) — 134 — 03 m ³ @ Rs 395.76/m ³ Rs 53,044.20					
② Making up of Berms/ Shoulder, stripping excess soil — do — do — vide Page No (63) — 601.54 m ² @ Rs 59.28/m ² Rs 35,659.00					
③ Patch repair over bitu- -minous surface with 20mm Mix sand surfacing vide page No (64) — 60.94 m ² @ Rs 203.15/m ² Rs 12,380.00					
④ Maint. of CD works (Highway) vide Page No (64) — 5 Nos @ Rs 1130.67 each Rs 5653.25					
⑤ Maint. of CD works (Slakchod) vide Page No (64) — 1 No. @ Rs 2329.20 each Rs 2329.00					
⑥ Maint. of Road signs chok vide Page No (64) — 0.30 KM @ Rs 1077.82 each Rs 323.35					
⑦ Maint. of 20mm and 15mm vide Page No (64) — 0.35 KM @ Rs 570.89 each Rs 200.00					
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs chok					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide page No (64) - 6.0 RM					
					@ R 109.74 each R 658 = 0
(9) Cutting of shrubs from road way - dr dr					
vide page No (64) - 26 Num					
					@ R 6.73 each R 175 = 0
(10) Trimming of grass and weeds - dr dr					
vide page No (65) - 11.30 m ²					
					@ R 2.24/m ² R 26 = 0
(11) 1A white washing of parapet walls of @ work and tree shrubs - dr dr					
vide page No (65) - 103.20 m ²					
					@ R 16.47/m ² R 1700 = 0
					R 1,12,147 = 0
Add GST @ 12% -					R 13,458 = 0
Add L. cess @ 1% -					R 1121 = 0
Add S/ Fee -					R 999 = 0
					R 1,27,725 = 0
					sdwsh
					2.4. 2022
					TE